Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Allows flexibility across wide range of systems
ASME A17.1 Rule 210.6
Complies with safety codes for elevators,
escalators, moving walkways
NEMA MG1 14:30, 14:35
Complies with safety codes for motors
and generators
IEEE C62.41-1991 Level B
Complies with safety codes for surge and
voltage protection
Ordering Information
MODEL LINE VOLTAGE
VOLTAGE
UNBALANCE (FIXED)
TRIP DELAY (FIXED)
PLM6405 240VAC 4% 5 sec
PLM6502 240VAC 5% 2 sec
PLM6805 240VAC 8% 5 sec
PLM8405 380VAC 4% 5 sec
PLM9405 480VAC 4% 5 sec
PLM9502 480VAC 5% 2 sec
PLM9805 480VAC 8% 5 sec
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
Wiring Diagram
F = Fuses
ØA = Phase A = L1